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Please see other side for 
lists of artists and sponsors.
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Tod Amon
Frame-N-Art
Bill Baker
Laura Balombini
Darryle Bass
Amy Bell
Joni Bold
Tom Boldt
John Boyes
Linda Boyes
Lynda Burch
Kevin Burgess
Barbara Burzillo
Candace Cates-Cavellier
Corrales Art Center
Dennis Chamberlain
Barbara Clark
Drew Coduti
Sandra Corless
Galeria de Corrales
Diane Cutter
Nancy Daviz
Linda Dillenback
Amy M Ditto
Ken Duckert
Rachel Reed Dushoff
Denise Elvrum
Barbara Fajardo
Corrales Bosque Gallery
Terri Garcia
Renée Brainard Gentz
Cherrymae Golston
Sylvia Gormley
Gail Grambling Harrison
Terri Helmer
D L Horton
Elizabeth Huffman
Elzbieta Kaleta
Chip Kamber         

Artist Sign #

Aquila Travel/Berkshire Hathaway/Sandy Levinson
Chocolate Turtle B&B

Corrales Art Center, LLC
Corrales Bistro Brewery
Corrales Bosque Gallery

Corrales Main Street
Corrales Realty

Cottonwood School
Corrales Society of Artists

Frame-n-Art
Frontier Mart

Galeria de Corrales
Ghostwolf Gallery

Home Advisors
Kiwanis Club of Corrales

Las Ristras
Lodgers Tax Board

Movement Studios LLC
Nora Dixon

Sandhill Crane B&B
Southwest Veterinary Medical Center

Verian Advisors and CPA’s
Venturi Realty

Village Mercantile
Village Pizza

Don Bonney, Chiropractic
Albertson’s

Corazon de Corrales B&B                          

Sponsors

Painting
Bill Baker
Laura Balombini
John Boyes
Lynda Burch
Barbara Burzillo
Candace Cates-Cavellier
Barbara Clark
Diane Cutter
Linda Dillenback
Sylvia Gormley
Chip Kamber
Victoria Mauldin
Joyce Meck
Bonnie Mitisek
Bill Monthan
Sue Ellen Rael
Martha Rajkay
Paul Rodenhauser
Sharon Rutherford
Peggy Schey
Tricia Simmons
Ivana Starcevic
Karen Urbielewicz
Natalie Villwock-Witte
Krysteen Waszak              
Juan Wijngaard
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61
11
79

Ceramics
Tom Boldt
Cherrymae Golston
Sandra Moench
Jenn Noel
Liz Roberts
Sarah Silva
Rick Snow
Cathy Veblen

46
20
73
21
49
13
68
67

Drawings
Diane Cutter
Wendell Unzicker
Juan Wijngaard

55
70
79

Jewelry
Joni Bold
Denise Elvrum
Barbara Fajardo
Terri Garcia
Sylvia Gormley
Terri Helmer
D.L. Horton
Elizabeth Huffman
Leah Henriquez Ready
Barbara Rosen
Tricia Simmons

19
31
50
60
58
62
54
22
15
39
28

Fiber Art
Laura Balombini
Renée Brainard Gentz
Cherrymae Golston
Chip Kamber
Sue Orchant          

12
57
20
75
78

Glass
Linda Boyes
Denise Elvrum
Gail Grambling Harrison
Terri Helmer
D.L. Horton

36
31
59
62
54

Gourds
Joyce Meck 72

Mixed Media
Darryle Bass
Kevin Burgess
Drew Coduti
Elzbieta Kaleta
Tricia Simmons
Ivana Starcevic

14
27
26
40
28
24

Digital Art
32
37
18

Amy M Ditto
Rita Noe
Ric Speed

Diana Kelleher
Justin Kirby
Sandra Lapham
Victoria Mauldin
Joyce Meck
Bonnie Mitisek
Sandra Moench
Bill Monthan
Rita Noe
Jenn Noel
Sue Orchant
Lynne Pomeranz
Anthony Radler
Sue Ellen Rael
Martha Rajkay
Leah Henriquez Ready
Liz Roberts
Paul Rodenhauser
Barbara Rosen
Sharon Rutherford
Dave Sabo
Cristina Sanchez
Peggy Schey
Mickie Sharp
Sarah Silva
Tricia Simmons
Glen Smith
Rick Snow
Ric Speed
Ivana Starcevic
Paul Tenoso
Chris Turri
Wendell Unzicker
Karen Urbielewicz
Cathy Veblen
Natalie Villwock-Witte
Krysteen Waszak
Steve Wentworth
Juan Wijngaard           
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Artist by MediumArtist Sign #

Photography
Amy Bell
Dennis Chamberlain
Sandra Corless
Ken Duckert
Rachel Reed Dushoff
Diana Kelleher
Sandra Lapham
Joyce Meck
Lynne Pomeranz
Ric Speed
Ivana Starcevic
Steve Wentworth

48
8
6

47
41
43
65
2

71
18
24
23

Printmaking
Diane Cutter
Juan Wijngaard

55
79

Sculpture
Tod Amon
Tom Boldt
Kevin Burgess
Barbara Burzillo
Drew Coduti
Nancy Daviz
Justin Kirby
Dave Sabo
Cristina Sanchez
Mickie Sharp
Glen Smith
Chris Turri                 

52
46
27
77
26
9

72
51
42
69
33
76

Wood
Anthony Radler           34

Stone
Paul Tenoso   66


